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Wisconsin School Choice Programs
2026–2027 Adjusted Gross Income Eligibility Chart (AGI)

*For each additional member, add $12,100   **For each additional member, add $16,500

Your Leading Resource
for Private School Choice

SINGLE PARENT MARRIED PARENTS

$63,450

$79,950

$96,450

$112,950

$129,450

$86,950

$103,450

$119,950

$136,450

FAMILY SIZE SINGLE PARENT MARRIED PARENTS

2

3

4

5

6

$46,530

$58,630

$70,730

$82,830

$94,930

$65,630

$77,730

$89,830

$101,930

WPCP ONLY INCOME LIMITS* MPCP & RPCP INCOME LIMITS**


